
Show #20596: High Roller Reining Classic I (9/9/2022-9/13/2022)

117. NRHA 3100: Youth 13 & Under Go: 1 - Shown: 21

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name

1 884 Nuthins Free Zyrenna Greendyk 70.50 James Greendyk

2T 572 NVR Lil Lucky Joe Sadie Martin 70.00 Alisa Martin

2T 420 Jeanies Chic Danica Anderson 70.00 Gabriella Threadgill

2T 639 Xtra Voodoo Step Sydney Muehlstaetter 70.00 Frederick R Christen

5T 512 Diamonds Not Forgoten Kayden Kellmer 69.50 Kayden Kellmer

5T 574 NVR Another Lucky Joe Sadie Martin 69.50 Alisa Martin

5T 505 Colonelsmokingwiteout Riley Halvorsen 69.50 Kate J Halvorsen

8 585 Chex The Code Carson Spetka 69.00 Carson Spetka

9T 526 All Natural Shine Makynna Barger 68.50 James & Makynna Barger

9T 113 Annies Custom Pistol Lily Forzani 68.50 Deborah Forzani

9T 881 Sparkling At The Bar Heidi Staiger 68.50 Kortney Staiger

12 593 Whiz Boom Wrangle Kortney Staiger 68.00 Kortney Staiger

13 573 NVR Starlights Dunit Sadie Martin 67.50 Alisa Martin

14T 265 Electric Juice Paige Peace 67.00 Paige Peace

14T 364 Trashy Chics Dig Me William Sulentor 67.00 Janice F Dickson

14T 148 Dazzle N Chrome Mary Katrina Larsen 67.00 Mary Katrina Larsen

17 331 Little Step A Roo Eva Myers 66.50 Meaghan Myers

118. NRHA 3200: Youth 14 - 18 Go: 1 - Shown: 22

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name

1 116 Guns N Dreams Michelle Fumagalli 72.50 Smoking Roosters PH

2 349 Guns Blazing Mason McDowell 72.00 Mason McDowell

3 853 White Chocolat Chunk Ariana DeJong 71.50 Ariana DeJong

4 809 Magnums Remy Grace Stimson 71.00 Grace Stimson

5T 527 Cyclops Kid Adele Cunningham 70.50 Adele Cunningham

5T 890 Imnotrufortroubled Kendall L Wigen 70.50 Kendall L Wigen

5T 241 Whizkey Dreamin Taylynn Dimmitt 70.50 Taylynn Dimmitt

5T 335 Trashy Spookshow Mary Riley Cachat 70.50 Mary K 'Katie' Cachat

9T 503 Low On Face Paint Haley Halvorsen 69.50 Haley Halvorsen

9T 504 Easy Shelby GT500 Kate J Halvorsen 69.50 Kate J Halvorsen

11T 583 Thevoodoothatudo McKenna Bein 69.00 Scott Thigpen

11T 378 Haka Step Shayla Matsumoto 69.00 Shayla Matsumoto

13 502 Sparklin Like A Diamond Haley Halvorsen 68.50 Haley Halvorsen

14T 525 Smith N Whizzen Peyton McGowan 68.00 Peyton McGowan

14T 584 Smart Voodoo Doctor Abigail Whitlock 68.00 Ella Family Trust

16T 456 GT Chex Alana Becker 67.00 Becker Stables

16T 360 Excuse Me Fellas Coleton Preston Cockrell 67.00 Kristen Cockrell

18 262 Banjosfiftyshades Conner David Mckean 66.00 Mike McKean

19T 528 KB Bucks N Guns Kaylene Cunningham 65.00 Kaylene Cunningham

19T 197 Genuine Scaredy Cat Ada Kay Evans 65.00 Christina Parsons

21 529 Trash Enterprises Adele Cunningham 63.50 Adele Cunningham

119. NRHA 3300: Rookie Youth Go: 1 - Shown: 17

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name

1 884 Nuthins Free Zyrenna Greendyk 70.50 James Greendyk

2 572 NVR Lil Lucky Joe Sadie Martin 70.00 Alisa Martin
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3T 503 Low On Face Paint Haley Halvorsen 69.50 Haley Halvorsen

3T 505 Colonelsmokingwiteout Riley Halvorsen 69.50 Kate J Halvorsen

3T 504 Easy Shelby GT500 Kate J Halvorsen 69.50 Kate J Halvorsen

6 585 Chex The Code Carson Spetka 69.00 Carson Spetka

7T 113 Annies Custom Pistol Lily Forzani 68.50 Deborah Forzani

7T 881 Sparkling At The Bar Heidi Staiger 68.50 Kortney Staiger

7T 502 Sparklin Like A Diamond Haley Halvorsen 68.50 Haley Halvorsen

10 593 Whiz Boom Wrangle Kortney Staiger 68.00 Kortney Staiger

11 573 NVR Starlights Dunit Sadie Martin 67.50 Alisa Martin

12T 265 Electric Juice Paige Peace 67.00 Paige Peace

12T 364 Trashy Chics Dig Me William Sulentor 67.00 Janice F Dickson

12T 360 Excuse Me Fellas Coleton Preston Cockrell 67.00 Kristen Cockrell

12T 148 Dazzle N Chrome Mary Katrina Larsen 67.00 Mary Katrina Larsen


